CHANGE ORDER ADDENDUM TO PURCHASE AGREEMENT

Job #: 86021 Rev. 2 Date 9.25.17 lot transfer
Address: 14815 Lark Sky Way City: Cypress Zip: 77429
Community: Telge Ranch Lot 8 Block 3 Section: 1
Purchaser: Cameron Scott Keilers and Sarah Marie Keilers Email: cameron xeilers@yahoo.co,
Home phone:  832.562.9228 Work Phone: Co-Buyer work phone:
Master Brick: Chocolate Bayou Sides: 3 IStone: N/A
Siding:  PPG1005-7 Dark Granite Trim: PPG1008-5 Roller Coaster
Front Door/Shutters: PPG1022-6 Granite Garage Door:  PPG1005-7 Dark Granite Contract Date:  8.31.17
Rev. Date | A/D/A Description Price
08.31.17| Add [L580-A ***3 Sides Clay Brick™* $242,990
08.31.17| Add |Premium Elevation:A N/C
08.31.17] Add [42" Upper Kitchen Cabinets (oak); gulf and basco: Expresso N/C
08.31.17] Add |Upgrade Tile Backsplash: Ivory Tumbled 4x4 300
08.31.17| Add |Standard Black Appliances N/C
08.31.17] Add |Oak Bath Cabinets: Gulf and basco: Expresso N/C
08.31.17| Add |Granite Countertops:Creama Classico; group 1; bullnose edge 1,605
08.31.17] Add |Extra Vanity sink-Master-white 1519 standard sink 875
08.31.17| Add |Granite Vanity Tops: Master Only: Creama Classico; group ; bullnose edge-white 1519 sink 1,155
08.31.17] Add |Granite Vanity Tops: Bath #2&#3: Creama Classico; group ; bullnose edge-white 1519 sink 1,225
08.31.17| Add |Upgrade Carpet A: Simple times: 00110 Winter White 845
08.31.17| Add |Tile Extended Entry or Gallery:Calypso Hermes 13x17 N/C
08.31.17| Add |[Tile Step in a Back Door: Calypso Hermes 13x17 N/C
08.31.17| Add |Kitchen/Breakfast and Pantry Tile: Calypso Hermes 13x17 N/C
08.31.17| Add |Powder Bath Tile:Calypso Hermes 13x17 N/C
08.31.17| Add |Utility Room Tile:Calypso Hermes 13x17 N/C
08.31.17| Add |Bath Tile #2:Calypso Hermes 13x17 N/C
08.31.17| Add |Bath Tile #3: Calypso Hermes 13x17 N/C
08.31.17| Add |Master Bath Tile: Calypso Hermes 13x13 N/C
08.31.17| Add |Washer and dryer N/C
08.31.17| Add |25 Cu. Ft. Side by Side Black Ref N/C
08.31.17| Add |Garage door opener N/C
08.31.17] Add |Back Yard sod N/C
08.31.17] Add |2" Faux Wood Blinds (excludes Tub, Arches, and Doors) N/C
08.31.17| Add [August Dirt Incentive (4,000)
08.31.17] Add |VA extra incentive (2,000)
TOTAL SALES PRICE | $ 242,995

Purchaser has deposited with seller the sum of $0 as a non refundable upgrade deposit.

THIS CHANGE ORDER ADDENDUM AMENDS THE PURCHASE AGREEMENT AND IS HEREBY INCORPORATED INTO AND IS A PART OF SUCH PURCHASE

& AGREEMENT.
L Sep 25, 201 7 Shavon Limas

Purchaser Date Sales Representative

7
N . Sep 25, 2017

Purchaser Long Lake,L.L.C.

Rev. 6/12/15 Page 1 of 2

Date




CHANGE ORDER ADDENDUM TO PURCHASE AGREEMENT

Job #: 86021

Address: 14815 Lark Sky Way

Purchaser: Cameron Scott Keilers and Sarah Marie Keilers
Rev. Date | A/D/IA Description Price
08.10.17 | Add |[Subtotal from page 1 242,995
09.16.17 | Add |Gas Stub out at rear Patio 250
09.22.17 | Add |Patio at $4.00 per sq ft. 10x10 see diagram 400
9.25.17 | Add |Lot premium 3,000

TOTAL SALES PRICE | $ 246,645

THIS CHANGE ORDER ADDENDUM AMENDS THE PURCHASE AGREE

MENT AND IS HEREBY INCORPORATED INTO AND IS A PART OF SUCH PURCHASE

AGREEMENT.
Z__\ Sep 25,2017 Shavon Limas
Purchaser / Date Sales Representative
i I\ | o o Cn
%’ 03/\ 2 Ao 6P 23, 2017 EFER
Rev. 6/12/15

Page 2 of 2




